

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

_____ Marshall _____ 30 _____

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 0005, page 1, section 5.005, line 6, by
- 2 deleting “936,899” and inserting “843,209”;
- 3
- 4 Further amend said bill, page 2, section 5.010, line 6, by deleting “2,169,754” and inserting
- 5 “1,952,779”;
- 6
- 7 Further amend said bill, said page, section 5.015, line 6, by deleting “1,638,267” and inserting
- 8 “1,474,440”;
- 9
- 10 Further amend said bill, said page, section 5.020, line 10, by deleting “42,482,777” and inserting
- 11 “38,234,499”;
- 12
- 13 Further amend said bill, page 3, section 5.030, line 6, by deleting “2,271,679” and inserting
- 14 “2,044,511”;
- 15
- 16 Further amend said bill, page 4, section 5.035, line 6, by deleting “1,683,474” and inserting
- 17 “1,515,127”;
- 18
- 19 Further amend said bill, page 6, section 5.090, line 6, by deleting “915,473” and inserting
- 20 “823,926”;
- 21
- 22 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
- 23
- 24
- 25